
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 5 2023, 6 sarjaa am (02.02.2023-05.02.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1099 15 182
2 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1090 19 192
3 Lehtovirta Tarja SalKei C Turku 1077 20 169
4 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1044 18 189
5 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1041 24 195
6 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1040 16 179
7 Nurmi Riitta HeHa B Turku 1035 20 166
8 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1032 20 178
9 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1013 15 172

10 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 984 17 166
11 Malmlund Arja Ratas D Turku 941 12 133
12 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 936 13 163
13 Merikukka Tuija SalKei D Turku 914 15 143
14 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 912 15 119
15 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 899 14 141
16 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku D Turku 884 13 171
17 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 884 9 120
18 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 875 13 163
19 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 871 8 137
20 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 700 6 134
21 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 548 6 103

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 5 2023, 6 sarjaa am (02.02.2023-05.02.2023)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1256 32 233
2 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1189 31 145
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1099 15 182
4 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1090 19 192
5 Lämsä Veikko R-4 C Turku 1067 19 179
6 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1055 17 170
7 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 1052 25 204
8 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1044 18 189
9 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1041 24 195

10 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1040 16 179
11 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1036 21 200
12 Nurmi Riitta HeHa B Turku 1035 20 166
13 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1032 20 178
14 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1021 22 155
15 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1013 15 172
16 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 984 17 166



17 Reuna Reijo Ratas D Turku 984 19 188
18 Lindholm Heikki TuUL C Turku 982 17 168
19 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 972 16 170
20 Malmlund Arja Ratas D Turku 941 12 133
21 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 921 10 150
22 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 912 15 119
23 Kaleva Teppo K-29 C Turku 910 16 158
24 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 899 14 141
25 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku D Turku 884 13 171
26 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 884 9 120
27 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 875 13 163
28 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 871 8 137
29 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 700 6 134


